OPTICAL
FIBER

AlS OMI1 Loose Tube
REEZEINS ¢2.5/125um

AIS ATHEILER T — 25 OM1 MMEEY L - N 4 /07 24 /0 - PE ZZER

Jelly TR FEAIME O] BRI - B AENLEIME - EAEIN]BEREREENN

Optical fiber 45 - ARV URTSATH - F@EM L - Bo AL 2R RIFHLE - NERX

Loose tube AURAEMVESE - FEZTEMR -

Glass yarns

Outer sheath %z%@ﬁgj
1.4 7. %% 13. & (87029 ER) 19. & (83529 ER)
2.4 8. % 14. B (87025 ER) 20. B (83527 ER)
3. 9. K& 15. i (B70A % EE) 21 1% (3525 [ER)
4.5 10. 2 16. K (B70ADEMR) 22 /K (83529 EFF)

Jelly 5.8 11. 8 17. 8 (87025 ER) 23. 18 (83527 EF)

gmmmMr 6. % 1284 18.M (B70A%IER) 24, ML (B35A D ER)

oose tube

CSM

Filling compound 5 ERASE

Al ing.rod « EN 50173-1 Category OM1-EN60793-2-10: Type Alb

 TIA/EIA-492 AAAA-ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3
« ISO/IEC 11801 Category OM1-IEC 60793-2-10 Category Alb

Outer sgeath

AR

900pum £ 50pm

PIIE:EES E-Glass

HEU MK 1.2mm EERBEELRIERER - B UV MEE - BEIRITASEEK [EC 60332-1-2 BRAMEEIRL -
IEC60754-1 EX =% - IEC60754-2 M MY - IEC61034-2 iR A -

KA RA 62.5 + 2.5um (BTEASE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

KHARAFEEE < 5% (GBTEFSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

RAWEZ 125pum + 1.0pum (B1E#ISE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

WEEFEE < 5% (GBTEFMSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

RS Il < 1.5um (EEAMSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

HHER 4 0 6.5mm, 6 /4 6.6mm, 8 07.0mm, 12 & 7.0mm, 16 £ 8.0mm, 24 [ 8.5mm

KEESE 4 1) 34kg/km, 6 & 36kg/km, 8 i 39kg/km, 12 1 43kg/km, 16 & 52kg/km, 24 i 63kg/km

e L HE
LRI TS 2= < 3.2 dB/KM 850nm 200 MHz.KM
1300nm EHFRGETNTRARE < 1.0 dB/KM 1300nm 600 MHz.KM
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MRS [:pA RS [:pA
I INIETY =% 4 0 OM1 SHx4 Ar-411AMBK R DYIVNER ST
NP PINIVETY 2% 6 0 OM1 x4 N SPINVETS # =2 6 0 OM1 8% 4
AF-423NMBK PNt AF-413AMBK EEEENIE e
NP ZINIVETY =% 12 0 OM1 25645 Ar-414AMBK PRV e
INSEYRINVIIG A EE 16 0 OM1 2448 AF-415AMBK SR Ol NRER Lt
NSV (A EE 24 0 OM1 4648 INEZIETNV G A E S 24 /0 OM1 ZAEEEIEH
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www.ais-cabling.com



